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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
18/10/24 - 16:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.98 550
2. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 28.69 510
3. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.22 436
4. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.55 422
5. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.83 411
6. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.89 409
7. LJAHHOVETS, Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.56 383
8. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.88 372
9. KAART, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 33.11 332

10. SVINTSITSKAJA, Asja 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.47 321
11. PERLING, Sofia Marie 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.18 301
12. SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.69 265
13. PRAUNIN, Liora 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.70 264
14. TIMOSHINA, Marta 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.22 253
15. STUKOLKINA, Michelle 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.30 252
16. ONG, Eva-Lotta 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.63 226
17. KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.38 213
18. KIVI, Mia 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 40.02 188
19. KABEL, Eliise 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.22 172
20. IVANOVA, Dana 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.64 166
21. KOITLA, Britt 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.69 166
22. SMIRNOVA, Beatrice 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 44.35 138
23. GLOOR, Kirke 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.23 122
24. BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.04 115
25. KOZLOVSKI, Michelle 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.17 107
26. ORDABAJEVA, Esenija 16 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.46 105
27. KURAKINA, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 51.30 89

10 years and younger

1. TIMOSHINA, Marta 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.22 253
2. STUKOLKINA, Michelle 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.30 252
3. KIVI, Mia 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 40.02 188
4. IVANOVA, Dana 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.64 166
5. SMIRNOVA, Beatrice 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 44.35 138
6. BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.04 115
7. ORDABAJEVA, Esenija 16 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.46 105
8. KURAKINA, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 51.30 89

11 - 12 years

1. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.88 372
2. SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.69 265
3. PRAUNIN, Liora 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.70 264
4. ONG, Eva-Lotta 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.63 226
5. KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.38 213
6. KABEL, Eliise 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.22 172
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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. KOITLA, Britt 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.69 166
8. GLOOR, Kirke 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.23 122
9. KOZLOVSKI, Michelle 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.17 107

13 - 14 years

1. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.22 436
2. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.55 422
3. LJAHHOVETS, Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.56 383
4. KAART, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 33.11 332
5. PERLING, Sofia Marie 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.18 301

15 years and older

1. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.98 550
2. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 28.69 510
3. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.83 411
4. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.89 409
5. SVINTSITSKAJA, Asja 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.47 321


